NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER

1 CONTRACT 1D COUE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ] i

2
2. AMENDMENT/MGDIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 2. REQUISITION/IPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO_ (If applicable)
(a8 See Block 16C
&, 1SSUED BY COCE 00603 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ather than ltem 8} CODE ioo 603
Office of River Prote Cffice of River Protection
U.S. Department of En U.S. Department of Energy
Office of River Prote £ cf River Protection
P,O. Box 450 Box 450
Richland WA ©G352 M3: HE-60

Richland WA %$352

5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR to. strset county, State and ZIF Code) (x) |#A AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION NO.
WASHINGTON RIVER PROTECTION SQLUTIONS LLC
Atitn: DUANE SCHMOKER 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

PO BOX 73

=z BT Y ;
20 ERRE BLND 10A. MOBIFICATION OF Cf ONTRACT/ORDER NO.
BOISE ID 837296001 X \DE-AC27-08RV14E00

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
COPE 806500521 FACILITY CODE 05/29/2008

14 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

{"iThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth inltem 14. -The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Mis extended.  {lis not extended,
Offers must acknowiedge receigt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: {a) By compisting
ltems & and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitied; or () By
separate letier or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. i by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted, such change may be made by lelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 10 the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f required)
See 3chedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN {TEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes inn paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TC THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TG AUTHORITY OF |
X Clause I.103, FAR 52.243-Z Changes - Cost Reimbursement (Aug 1987)

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority}

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor {T}is not. [X}is required to sign this document and retum 1 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, incltiding solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to ¢orrect errors in Section B, Table B.4-1, Contract
Cost and Contract Fee.

The contract cost, contract fee, and total contract price {in thousands) are hereby changed
as follows:

Option Period 1

Contract Cost is changed from $2,18%,016 to $2,125,631.
Contract Price is changed from $2,274,614 te $2,241,229.
Option Period 2
Contract Cost is changed from $1,9%22,895 to $1,951,145

Continued

Except as provided herein, all terms ard conditions of the document referenced in ttem SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect,

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print] 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

bt B W fesart B, Bechl
Snsan %, Bechtcl
/ £ / PN / CUECT L4 5 ikt % / Ve f A D
15B CONTRACTEROFFERCRT 7 150 BATE SIGNED 168 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
; ORIGINAL SIGNED BY A " ORIGINAL SIGNED BY 04 /272010
(Signature of oerson aul ﬂzed to wgn) L') + 7 /‘ i1 T {Signature of Contrecting Officer} '

QSN 7540-01-152.8070 ¢ STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR)53.243

NOT SERCTRFTRD /OTHER

i‘




